EP1:
EP2:
EP3:
EP4:
EP5:
EP6:
EP7:

formal education
personal experience
media

friends and family
informal education
nowhere

big ocean, many features
shapes features of earth
weather and climate
makes earth habitable
life and ecosystems
ocean/human connection
largely unexplored
personal connection

Where did you learn about the ocean?
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How do your actions affect the ocean?
Pollution
Fishing
Direct Impact

Development

Global Warming
Voting

How do scientists study the ocean?
Technology
Biology
Physics
Geologoy
Chemistry
Methodology
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